(ii) Size of the present issue, with break-up (number of securities, description, nominal

value and issue amount);

Particulars Percentage
Number of
securities

Description
Nominal

Value
Issue

Amount

Eligible
Investor

(EI)

EI excluding
Mutual

Funds &
CISs

20% 20,000,000
Ordinary

Share
10.00 200,000,000

Mutual
Funds &

CISs
5% 5,000,000

Ordinary
Share

10.00 50,000,000

General
Public
(GP)

GP
excluding

NRB
70% 70,000,000

Ordinary
Share

10.00 700,000,000

NRB 5% 5,000,000
Ordinary

Share
10.00 50,000,000

 Total 100% 100,000,000   1,000,000,000

P a g e  | 79

IPO Prospectus

(iii) Paid up capital before and after the present issue, after conversion of convertible
instruments (if any) and share premium account (before and after the issue);

Particulars Before the Present Issue After the Present Issue

Paid Up Capital  5,905,872,000 6,905,872,000

Convertible Instrument  N/A N/A

Share Premium  N/A N/A

(iv) Category wise shareholding structure with percentage before and after the present

issue and after conversion of convertible instruments (if any);

Category of Shareholders
Before Present Issue After Present Issue

Ordinary
Shares

Percentage
Ordinary

Shares
Percentage

Directors & Sponsors 514,837,541 87.17% 514,837,541 74.55%

Shareholders other than Directors &
Sponsors

75,749,659 12.83% 75,749,659 10.97%

Eligible
Investors (EIs)

Other EI (including CISs) - - 20,000,000 2.90%

Mutual Funds  - - 5,000,000 0.72%

General Public
(GP)

Others - - 70,000,000 10.14%

NRB - - 5,000,000 0.72%

Total: 590,587,200 100% 690,587,200 100%

Note: There is no convertible instrument, so no conversion is required.

P a g e  | 80

IPO Prospectus

(v)  Where shares have been issued for consideration in other than cash at any point of time, details in a separate table, indicating the date
of issue, persons to whom those are issued, relationship with the issuer, issue price, consideration and valuation thereof, reasons for the
issue and whether any benefits have been accrued to the issuer out of the issue;

No shares have been issued for consideration in other than cash at any point of time other than Bonus Issue

Date of Issue